
Floor Crane
All models are fitted with polyamide wheels and castors to facilitate manoeuvrability. 
These wheels will not damage garage floors, do not rust and are quiet in operation.
The extendable jib change position at the pushing of a button. It has handle and a window to show jib position.
A foot pedal facilities the in-shop handling of the crane.

CRV Series CRP Series

Capacity (t) 650 1000

CRV6 CRV10/CRP10

Height 

Model

CRV Series CRP Series

Foldable Models

1580

Max Height

Legs Length

Legs Distance V/P

Weight (kg)

A

B

C

D

Wheel Size E

Boom Radius Min. Rmin.

Rmax.Boom Radius Max.

Width H

1580

2200 2200

1450 1525/1480

830 970/870

112 112

960 960

1300 1300

615 615/865

81 85/99

2000

CRV20/CRP20

1740

2460

1830/1800

1100/1070

150

1200

1610

25/1050

143/150

3000

CRM30

1919

2942

2143

1126

268

1430

1880

-

315

aes industrial Pvt Ltd08

*Measures in mm
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